
Primary tutor Email
Additional tutor (part-

time staff)
Email

BRADGATE Head of House:  Miss V Booth vbooth@manorhigh.leics.sch.uk

B1 Mr A Loweth aloweth@manorhigh.leics.sch.uk

B2 Mr R Ford rford@manorhigh.leics.sch.uk

B3 Mr C Barton cbarton@manorhigh.leics.sch.uk

B4 Mr M Restell mrestell@manorhigh.leics.sch.uk

B5 Miss M M Jordan mjordon@manorhigh.leics.sch.uk

B6 Miss M Hackfath mhackfath@manorhigh.leics.sch.uk

B7 Miss E Jennings ejennings@manorhigh.leics.sch.uk

Primary tutor Email
Additional tutor (part-

time staff)
Email

CLARENDON Head of House: Miss R Sumra rsumra@manorhigh.leics.sch.uk

C1 Mr N Chohan nchohan@manorhigh.leics.sch.uk

C2 Mrs R Acton Slaney RActon-Slaney@manorhigh.leics.sch.uk

C3 Miss S Ahmad sahmad@manorhigh.leics.sch.uk

C4 Miss L Powell latashapowell@manorhigh.leics.sch.uk

C5 Miss H Mistry hmistry@manorhigh.leics.sch.uk

C6 Mr R George rgeorge@manorhigh.leics.sch.uk

C7 Mrs H Gondwe hgondwe@manorhigh.leics.sch.uk

Primary tutor Email
Additional tutor (part-

time staff)
Email

KNIGHTON Head of House: Mrs A Ghani  aghani@manorhigh.leics.sch.uk

K1 Miss J Norman jnorman@manorhigh.leics.sch.uk

K2 Miss D O'Leary doleary@manorhigh.leics.sch.uk

K3 Mr A Khan akhan@manorhigh.leics.sch.uk

K4 Miss A Patel apatel@manorhigh.leics.sch.uk

K5 Miss M Petrou mpetrou@manorhigh.leics.sch.uk

K6 Mr J Lansdale jlansdale@manorhigh.leics.sch.uk

K7  Miss A Hutchinson ahutchinson@manorhigh.leics.sch.uk

Primary tutor Email
Additional tutor (part-

time staff)
Email

WATERMEAD Head of House: Ms H Tutla htutla@manorhigh.leics.sch.uk

W1 Mrs A Muchira amuchira@manorhigh.leics.sch.uk Ms R Beckh rbeckh@manorhigh.leics.sch.uk

W2  Miss S Burney sburney@manorhigh.leics.sch.uk

W3 Miss E Wale ewale@manorhigh.leics.sch.uk Miss C Longe clonge@manorhigh.leics.sch.uk

W4 Mrs F Patel fpatel@manorhigh.leics.sch.uk

W5 Mr C Parpworth cparpworth@manorhigh.leics.sch.uk

W6 Miss L Wilson lwilson@manorhigh.leics.sch.uk

W7 Ms S Bains sbains@manorhigh.leics.sch.uk Ms B Woods bwoods@manorhigh.leics.sch.uk

Primary tutor Email
Additional tutor (part-

time staff)
Email

B11A Mrs S Goddard sgoddard@manorhigh.leics.sch.uk

B11B Mr T Sloneczny tsloneczny@manorhigh.leics.sch.uk Mrs S Moseley smoseley@manorhigh.leics.sch.uk

C11A Miss C Bryce cbryce@manorhigh.leics.sch.uk

C11B Mrs S Thompson sthompson@manorhigh.leics.sch.uk Dr S Kellet skellet@manorhigh.leics.sch.uk

K11A Mr S Daud sdaud@manorhigh.leics.sch.uk

K11B Miss S Chudasama schudasama@manorhigh.leics.sch.uk

W11A Mr B Patel bpatel@manorhigh.leics.sch.uk

W11B Mrs C John cjohn@manorhigh.leics.sch.uk Mrs P Rodriguez prodriguez@manorhigh.leics.sch.uk

As at: 07/09/2023

Please note: Year 11 tutor group below is as per their academic group on their timetable (they have a different pastoral house)

2023-24 TUTOR LIST YEARS 7-10

2023-24 TUTOR LIST YEAR 11
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